
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 1 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

04
05
06
06
06
07
07
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Numerical Methods
  Flight Dynamics
  Composite Materials and Structures
  Finite Element Methods
  Experimental Stress Analysis
  Avionics
  Principles of Management
  Principles of Management

MA8491
AE8501
AE8603
AE8601
AE8605
AE8751
MG8591
MG8591

04-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

101

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 2 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Automobile Engineering

04
05
06
06
07
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Vehicle Design Data Characteristics
  Automotive Engine Components Design
  Automotive Chassis Components Design
  Vehicle Maintenance
  Alternative Fuels and Energy Systems
  Principles of Management

MA8452
AT8503
AT8601
AT8602
AT8702
AT8012
MG8591

06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

102

1
2
3
4
5
6
7



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 3 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering

04
04
04
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Numerical Methods
  Concrete Technology
  Construction Techniques and Practices
  Design of Reinforced Cement Concrete Elements
  Structural Analysis I
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Maintenance, Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures
  Highway Engineering
  Design of Steel Structural Elements
  Air Pollution and Control Engineering
  Ground Improvement Techniques
  Urban Planning and Development
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Prefabricated Structures
  Structural Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering
  Maintenance, Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures
  Groundwater Engineering
  Geo-Environmental Engineering
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Prefabricated Structures
  Structural Dynamics and Earthquake Engineering
  Maintenance, Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures
  Groundwater Engineering
  Geo-Environmental Engineering

MA8491
CE8404
CE8401
CE8501
CE8502
GE8076
CE8020
CE8604
CE8601
CE8005
CE8001
CE8004
GE8076
CE8022
CE8021
CE8020
CE8016
CE8018
GE8076
CE8022
CE8021
CE8020
CE8016
CE8018

04-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
02-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.

103

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 4 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

03
03
03
04
04
04
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Digital Principles and System Design
  Object Oriented Programming
  Communication Engineering
  Design and Analysis of Algorithms
  Computer Architecture
  Database Management Systems
  Computer Networks
  Information Security
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Compiler Design
  Software Testing
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Information Security
  GPU Architecture and Programming
  Principles of Management
  Cloud Computing
  Cryptography and Network Security
  Information Security
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  GPU Architecture and Programming

CS8351
CS8392
EC8395
CS8451
CS8491
CS8492
CS8591
IT8073
GE8076
CS8602
IT8076
GE8076
IT8073
CS8076
MG8591
CS8791
CS8792
IT8073
GE8076
CS8076

04-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.

104

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 5 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

03
04
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Power Plant Engineering
  Numerical Methods
  Object Oriented Programming
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Microcontroller Based System Design
  Energy Management and Auditing
  Principles of Management
  Solid State Drives
  Communication Engineering
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  High Voltage Direct Current Transmission
  Microcontroller Based System Design
  Smart Grid
  Power System Operation and Control
  Electric Energy Generation,Utilization and Conservation
  Principles of Management
  Renewable Energy Systems
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Smart Grid
  Microcontroller Based System Design
  Energy Management and Auditing
  High Voltage Direct Current Transmission
  Flexible AC Transmission Systems
  Electric Energy Generation,Utilization and Conservation
  Principles of Management
  Biomedical Instrumentation

ME8792
MA8491
CS8392
GE8076
EE8018
EE8016
MG8591
EE8601
EC8395
GE8076
EE8017
EE8018
EE8019
EE8702
EE8015
MG8591
EE8703
EI8073
GE8076
EE8019
EE8018
EE8016
EE8017
EE8011
EE8015
MG8591
EI8073

04-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
08-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.

105

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 6 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

03
04
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Electronic Circuits -I
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Discrete-Time Signal Processing
  Computer Architecture and Organization
  Digital Communication
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Principles of Management
  Wireless Communication
  Digital Image Processing
  MEMS and NEMS
  Wireless Networks
  VLSI Design
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Ad hoc and Wireless Sensor Networks
  Electro Magnetic Interference and Compatibility
  Antennas and Microwave Engineering
  Optical Communication
  Digital Image Processing
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Electro Magnetic Interference and Compatibility
  Low power SoC Design
  Digital Image Processing

EC8351
GE8291
EC8553
EC8552
EC8501
GE8076
MG8591
EC8652
EC8093
EC8001
EC8004
EC8095
GE8076
EC8702
EC8072
EC8701
EC8751
EC8093
GE8076
EC8072
EC8007
EC8093

05-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
07-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.

106

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 7 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Agriculture Engineering

04
05
06

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Probability and Statistics
  Post Harvest Technology
  Agricultural Waste Management

MA8391
AI8504
AI8007

06-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

108

1
2
3



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 8 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

04
06
07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Numerical Methods
  Power Electronics and Drives
  Instrumentation in Petrochemical Industries

MA8491
EI8077
EI8091

04-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
05-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.

112

1
2
3



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 9 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering

04
04
04
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Thermal Engineering- I
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Principles of Management
  Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing
  Production Planning and Control
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems
  Finite Element Analysis
  Automobile Engineering
  Welding Technology
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Principles of Management
  Power Plant Engineering
  Mechatronics
  Production Planning and Control
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Principles of Management
  Production Planning and Control
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems

ME8493
ME8492
MA8452
GE8076
MG8591
ME8691
IE8693

ME8094
ME8692
ME8091
PR8592
GE8076
ME8793
MG8591
ME8792
ME8791
IE8693
GE8076
MG8591
IE8693

ME8094

05-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
11-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

114

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 10 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

04
04
04
06
06
07
07
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Microprocessors and Microcontrollers
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Principles of Management
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing
  Professional Ethics in Engineering

MT8491
ME8492
MA8452
GE8076
MG8591
GE8076
ME8691
GE8076

05-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.

115

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 11 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Mechanical and Automation Engineering

06
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Principles of Management
  Professional Ethics in Engineering

MG8591
GE8076

03-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.

116

1
2



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 12 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Biomedical Engineering

04
05
06
06
07
07
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Probability and Statistics
  Discrete-Time Signal Processing
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Biomechanics
  Diagnostic and Therapeutic Equipment - II
  Rehabilitation Engineering
  Professional Ethics in Engineering

MA8391
EC8553
GE8076
BM8651
BM8701
BM8703
GE8076

06-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

121

1
2
3
4
5
6
7



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 13 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Industrial Engineering and Management

04
07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Probability and Statistics
  Supply Chain Management

MA8391
MG8791

06-MAR-24
03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.

123

1
2



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
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(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 14 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Robotics and Automation

04
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Power Electronics and Drives
  Embedded Controllers and Real time Operating Systems
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Principles of Management
  Field and Service Robotics
  Modeling and Simulation
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Principles of Management

MA8452
GE8076
EI8077
RO8601
ME8793
MG8591
RO8701
RO8791
GE8076
MG8591

06-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

125

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 15 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Civil Engineering (Tamil Medium)

04
05
06
06
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Numerical Methods
  Design of Reinforced Cement Concrete Elements
  Highway Engineering
  Design of Steel Structural Elements
  Professional Ethics in Engineering

MA8491T
CE8501T
CE8604T
CE8601T
GE8076T

04-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

126

1
2
3
4
5



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.E. Mechanical Engineering (Tamil Medium)

04
04
04
06
06
07
07
07
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Thermal Engineering- I
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Statistics and  Numerical Methods
  Computer Aided Design and Manufacturing
  Finite Element Analysis
  Process Planning and Cost Estimation
  Power Plant Engineering
  Mechatronics
  Production Planning and Control

ME8493T
ME8492T
MA8452T
ME8691T
ME8692T
ME8793T
ME8792T
ME8791T
IE8693T

05-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
08-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.

127

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 17 of 22

Branch Name B.E. Geoinformatics Engineering

04
04
05
05
06
07
07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Geology for Geoinformatics
  Numerical Methods and Graph Theory
  Digital Cartography
  Soft Computing Techniques
  Airborne and Terrestrial Laser Mapping
  Environmental and Social Impact Assessment
  Integrated Water Resources Management

GI8401
MA8401
GI8002
GI8503
GI8004
OCE751
OAI752

02-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
13-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
04-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.

135

1
2
3
4
5
6
7



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.Tech. Information Technology

03
03
04
04
04
04
04
05
06
07
07
07
07
07
08
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Digital Principles and System Design
  Data Structures
  Design and Analysis of Algorithms
  Probability and Statistics
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Computer Architecture
  Database Management Systems
  Computer Networks
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Information Security
  Principles of Management
  Cloud Computing
  Cryptography and Network Security
  Professional Ethics in Engineering
  Information Security

CS8351
CS8391
CS8451
MA8391
GE8291
CS8491
CS8492
CS8591
GE8076
GE8076
IT8073

MG8591
CS8791
CS8792
GE8076
IT8073

04-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
07-MAR-24
11-MAR-24
12-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
08-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.

205

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.Tech. Fashion Technology

07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Garment Accessories and EmbellishmentsFT8703 04-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.

213

1



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   
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Branch Name B.Tech. Bio Technology

04
04
05
05
06
06
06
07
07
07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Enzyme Technology and Bio-transformations
  Probability and Statistics
  Bioprocess Engineering
  Principles of Food Processing
  Biopharmaceutical Technology
  Applied Chemical Reaction Engineering
  Bioinformatics
  Tissue Engineering
  Downstream Processing
  Immunology

BT8403
MA8391
BT8591
BT8003
BT8009
BT8691
BT8651
BT8023
BT8751
BT8791

05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
01-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
06-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

214

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 21 of 22

Branch Name B.Tech. Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

04
04
04
04
06
06
07

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Software Development Processes
  Data Analytics
  Probability and Statistics
  Artificial Intelligence I
  Data and Information Security
  Cloud Computing
  Basics of Computer Vision

AD8001
AD8403
MA8391
AD8402
AD8602
CS8791
AD8703

03-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
06-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.

243

1
2
3
4
5
6
7



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 600 025
            TIME TABLE-B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2023

(REGULATIONS-2017)
CHOICE BASED CREDIT SYSTEM (CBCS)

               (Revised Schedule of Examinations for Flood affected Districts/Participants of smart India Hacksthon/
National Level Events)

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01. 00 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)   

Page 22 of 22

Branch Name B.Arch.

04
05
05
05
06
08

Semes
ter

Subject NameSubject
Code

  Design of Structures I
  Design of Structures II
  Vernacular Architecture
  History of Architecture and Culture III
  Design of Structures III
  Professional Practice and Ethics

AR8401
AR8501
AR8002
AR8502
AR8601
AR8802

04-MAR-24
02-MAR-24
04-MAR-24
05-MAR-24
03-MAR-24
01-MAR-24

 Revised
Exam Date

Revised
Session

A.N.
F.N.
F.N.
F.N.
A.N.
F.N.

251

1
2
3
4
5
6


